Duifkampioenschap (5 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Mid-fond, Vitesse

Aantal liefhebbers: 42

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 859

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2151.0941
2 2151.0941
3 2151.1581
4 2151.1475
5 2151.0941
6 2151.1581
7 2151.0941
8 2151.0014
9 2151.0941
10 2151.0941
11 2151.0941
12 2151.0014
13 2151.0014
14 2151.9002
15 2151.0014
16 2151.0941
17 2151.0941
18 2151.1581
19 2151.0941
20 2151.0014
21 2151.1475
22 2151.1475
23 21561.9177
24 2151.9096
25 2151.0014
26 2151.9169
27 2151.1581
28 2151.0941
29 2151.9002
30 2151.0014
31 2151.1238
32 21561.9177
33 2151.9096
34 2151.0941
35 2151.0941
36 2151.0014
37 2151.9002
38 2151.0014
39 2151.9096
40 2151.0014
41 2151.9002
42 2151.9002
43 2151.1092
44 2151.1581
45 2151.9002
46 2151.1581
47 2151.9045
48 2151.0941
49 2151.9002
50 2151.9274

Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg

Th. Dekkers

J. van de Rakt

Marc van den Berg

Th. Dekkers

Marc van den Berg
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg

Th. Dekkers

Marc van den Berg
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
J. van de Rakt

J. van de Rakt

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
A. Janssen & Zn

TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
W. v.d. Acker & Zn

Th. Dekkers

Marc van den Berg
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
M. Biemans

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
A. Janssen & Zn

Marc van den Berg
Marc van den Berg
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
A. Janssen & Zn

TEAM VISSERS-BARIS
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
Hans Korewijk

Th. Dekkers
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
Th. Dekkers

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Marc van den Berg
RaaijmakersDiepeveen
M. & L. Kremers

Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Nistelrode
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Veghel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Veghel
Veghel
Odilliapee
Veghel
Uden
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Veghel
Nistelrode
Nistelrode
Uden
Uden
Veghel
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Odilliapee
Veghel
Volkel
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Veghel
Odilliapee
Veghel
Uden
Veghel
Odilliapee
Odilliapee
Uden
Zeeland
Odilliapee
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Odilliapee
Uden

NL 22-8571202
NL 22-8570901
NL 21-1315436
NL 22-8571123
NL 24-8514560
NL 22-8570016
NL 23-9419506
NL 24-8520215
NL 24-8514570
NL 21-1314146
NL 21-1314170
NL 23-4022714
NL 22-8574461
NL 23-9419196
NL 23-9423793
NL 24-8514554
NL 23-9419503
NL 22-8686538
NL 23-9419534
NL 22-8574465
NL 18-1238525
NL 23-9420019
NL 20-1621843
NL 20-1621638
NL 22-8574414
NL 22-8571260
NL 22-8570074
NL 24-8514591
NL 23-9419195
NL 24-8531752
NL 22-4014118
NL 21-1314557
NL 23-4021614
NL 24-8514557
NL 24-8514562
NL 24-8515337
NL 24-8515013
NL 22-8574409
NL 21-4003977
NL 23-9423818
NL 24-8515031
NL 24-8515056
NL 21-4004267
NL 24-8514838
NL 24-8515028
NL 21-1315453
NL 20-4098497
NL 22-8570902
NL 24-8623181
NL 23-4022192
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2312
2269
2265
2225
2219
2181
2165
2165
2139
2116
2112
2105
2075
2073
2073
2067
2050
2012
2009
1978
1968
1962
1955
1916
1908
1908
1903
1891
1887
1887
1879
1842
1825
1812
1807
1803
1803
1791
1789
1788
1768
1754
1750
1743
1735
1725
1717
1716
1706
1705

2151 P.V. Welkom
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Venira Rekenaar



